French National Championship
(National Championship)

Vichy, France

14 Aug 2021, Stallions 4 years

old
Position Horse
1st Name: DILIGO DES

AUBUS

Colour: grey

Owner: TROTEL
Nathalie - Haras de
la Chataigniere

2nd Name: RASHEEM
ALBIDAYER
Colour: bay
Owner: SH IBERIC
ARABIANS France

3rd Name: ESTARIO DE
GACIA
Colour: grey
Owner: COISY Elodie
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Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE 19.5

HEAD 19
NECK 19

19
LEGS 16
MOVE 19.5

TYPE 19.5

19.5
NECK 19.5
19
LEGS 16
MOVE 19.5

19

18.5

NECK 18.5
&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

o j o)
gl

M.V. H.H.

19
19
19
18
15.5
19

M.V. H.H.

19
19
19
18.5
15
19.5

M.V. H.H.

18.5
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
19.5

R.H.

19
19
18.5
18.5
16
20

R.H.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18.5
16
19.5

R.H.

19
18.5

M.W.

19.5
19
19
18
16
19

M.W.

19
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

M.W.



4th Name: GR SHAHAN
Colour: black
Owner: et M. BRUN
Anne et Sébastien

Judges

M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. p1Regis Huet, FR

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
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